aishan Compressor Globa
1■11■11■
___  _ 	-----__ -  _ -  — _
_.-----------
- 	 - 	2-----  ...---:_-_,--- ---,...---- ----  -  -"'7‘,..-,.--,:>_---.7_ -. ,-_--c. -.2.----:::-.-  -.-_,'  --  -  ----7---  . •: 	-,- ------._.  - 	 --- 	-
.:'-- 	----.2-----  ----------------- --...-- -- '''.',"--.K7Crk-ts-i .-- -:";---.- • - •:_._--..- -  -----. —._. - ---z--,-z,
-  - -  --
____._ 	-  . ,..-.N. 	.. lia , __ _-. 	-

High starting torque, low temp
low noise
nunialnlialdgmusou
Us:anSmwaoUsiatowa-ociu
1,
anon:rice-a
lisaloigucluQo,osunnOch
idaudau (s:ciuldaochuin)
PMV SERIES SPECIFICATIONS OHSAS18001
1S012100
1S014001 1S019001  LII  cAai  fljt71 	C 	 SGS
 CNAS
MODEL
Motor Power PRESSURE CAPACITY NOISE LEVEL DIMENSION WEIGHT
KW/HP bar m 3/min Db(A) mm kg _
PMV-15 15/20 8 2.48 68 1200x830x1240 380
PMV-22 22/30 8 3.62 68 1200x830x1290 480
PMV-37 37/50 8 6.1 69 1400x1000x1540 710
PMV-55 55/75 8 10 70 1500x1160x1700 990
PMV2-55 55/75 8 10.4 70 2100x1200x1330 1100
PMV2-75 75/100 8 14.3 70 2160x1220x1580 1450
Radial Centrifugal Cooling Fan
Larger rotor profile, lower rotating speed
Superoor Reliability
Marathon motor
v70aUS:U1€0101UaL-OUlluu Radial Centrifugal
Eisaleaoriunguoulainnj
not
uoicioulsinou
mstiqusouch
KERRY USA air filter and coolant
TOUCH SCREEN CONTROLLER
nsoommalialitiuno6uB000 Kerry Oluern
WAOUFIUBIUUgUvia
20 HP - 400 HP, 8 BAR - 13 BAR 20-400 iiSOiTh iiSO6a3-01U 8-13 U•1
KRSP SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
wvFSlia,
,AG I  VP
OHSAS18001
C sc4:ti   IS012100 E 	sGs 	 IS014001 IS019001
MODEL
Motor Power PRESSURE CAPACITY NOISE LEVEL DIMENSION WEIGHT
KW/HP bar m 3/Min Db(A) mm kg
KRSP18 18 / 25 8 3.37 69 1780x975x1280 760
KRSP22 22 / 30 8 3.87 69 1780x975x1280 790
KRSP37 37 / 50 8 6.8 70 1810x1160x1370 1070
KRSP55 55 / 75 8 10.5 71 2260x1410x1720 1740
KRSP75 75 / 100 8 14.2 73 2480x1520x1820 2300
2.6 CONTROLLER PANEL LAYOUT
Standard LC; compressor is equipped with microprocessor control panel.
980A CONTROLLER
START 	I

COMPETITIVE PRICING sirnñiidoJulcI
Advance micro computer protect system
1E3/1P55 HIGH EFFICIENCY MOTOR
dadosuuilooriunouWoloo
uoicioatis:angmwouosciuwgiduu 	IETIP55
Versatile Package Control System
interactive controller system
10 HP - 400 HP, 8 BAR - 13 BAR
suunounusouolunUs:aoFi
suunounuiluuktiou
10-400 iis0111 IISOCTU1501U 8-13 ui
*B=BELT TYPE, G=DIRECT TYPE
MODEL
Motor Power PRESSURE CAPACITY NOISE LEVEL DIMENSION WEIGHT
KW/HP bar m 3/Min dB(A) mm kg
LG-2.4/8B 15/20 8 2.40 71 1060x800x1230 550
LG-3.618G 22/30 8 3.60 72 1420x850x1110 650
LG-6.018G 37/50 8 6.20 73 1630x910x1220 1050
LG-7.518G 45/60 8 7.50 74 1770x1000x1300 1100
LG-10.518G 55/75 8 10.00 74 1950x1160x1550 1500
LG-1318G 75/100 8 13.00 75 2440x1160x1620 1900
Nwm"  Recip  •
KA series
This series air compressor widely used in pneumatic lock, pneumatic tool,

250 1425*560*1011
KA-7.5 0.67 24 • 5.5 7.5
p100*3
300 1368*560*1050
KA-10 1.00 36 7.5 10 230 400 1554*650*1140
KA-15 1.51 54 11 15 p120*3
LPp155*2 	FIPp120*1
300 500 1635*700*1220
1800*800*1300 KA-20 2.00 71 • 15 20 410 600
KA-25 2.50 89 18.5 25 480
650 1800*800*1370
KA-30 3.00 107 	I 	22 	I  30 700 1900*850*1400
X We reserve the right to change specifications without notice in the interest of product improvements.
MODEL CAPACITY POWER PRESSURE MAXIMUM SOUND DIMENSIONS (IN.) WEIGHT STARTER
KTA ACFM HP PSI PSI dB(A) L W H LB
KRST-7.5-115 25 7.5 115 125 67 74 26 64 1323 Direct
KRST-75-125 25 7.5 125 135 67 74 26 64 1323 Direct
KRST-7.5-150 22 7.5 150 160 67 74 26 64 1323 Direct
KRST-10-115 37 10 115 125 67 74 26 64 1433 Direct
KRST-10-125 37 10 125 135 67 74 26 64 1433 Direct
KRST-10-150 33 10 150 160 67 74 26 64 1433 Direct
KRST-15-115 56 15 115 125 68 75 28 66 1764 Y-Delta
KRST-15-125 56 15 125 135 68 75 28 66 1764 Y-Delta
KRST-15-150 48 15 150 160 68 75 28 66 1764 Y-Delta
KRST-20-115 84 20 115 125 68 75 28 66 1940 Y-Delta
KRST-20-125 83 20 125 135 68 75 28 66 1940 Y-Delta
KRST-20-150 66 20 150 160 68 75 28 66 1940 Y-Delta
Air Dryer,according to the principle of refri geration dehumidification ,the compressed air
ir oil and water
sobaric cooling, then condense into liquid water and oil with
dust, through excluding system automatic drainer to get clean compressed air.

BC330 BC2021 0.7 3.0 2.8 2.1 9 800 935x900x1325 400
BC330 BC2021 1.0 3.5 3.6 3.1 11 800 935x900x1325 430
BC330 BC2021 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 15 800 935x900x1325 450
BC430 BC1631 0.5 2.0 2.5 2.1 11 1050 1330x735x1600 390
BC430 BC1631 0.7 3.0 3.4 2.8 11 1050 1330x735x1600 440
BC430 BC1631 1.0 3.5 4.6 4.0 15 1050 1330x735x1600 460
BC430 BC1631 1.3 4.0 5.9 5.2 15 1050 1330x735x1600 460
BC560 BC2031 0.5 2.0 3.3 2.8 11 900 1330x735x1600 450
BC560 BC2031 0.7 3.0 4.4 3.6 15 900 1330x735x1600 470
BC560 BC2031 1.0 3.5 6 5.2 18.5 900 1330x735x1600 500
BC560 BC2031 1.3 4.0 7.6 6.7 22 900 1330x735x1600 510
BC650 BC2031 0.5 2.0 3.8 3.2 15 1050 _ 1330x735x1600 470
BC650 BC2031 0.7 3.0 5.1 4.2 18.5 1050 1330x735x1600 500
BC650 BC2031 1.0 3.5 7 6.0 22 1050 1330x735x1600 510
BC650 BC2031 1.3 4.0 8.9 7.8 22 1050 1330x735x1600 510
BC-5.6/35-10 BC2041 1.0 3.5 6.5 5.6 18.5 585 2070x1000x1115 835
BC-7.1/40-13 BC2041 1.3 4.0 8.3 7.1 22 585 2070x1000x1115 840
BC-6.0/35-10 BC2041 1.0 3.5 7 6 22 630 2070x1000x1115 845
BC-7.7/40-13 BC2041 1.3 4.0 8.9 7.7 22 630 2070x1000x1115 845
BC-6.7/40-10 BC2041 1.0 3.5 7.8 6.7 22 700 2070x1000x1115 845
BC-8.5/40-13 BC2041 1.3 4.0 9.9 8.5 25 700 2070x1000x1115 850
BC-7.0/30-7 BC2041 0.7 3.0 8.3 7 30 735 2130x1000x1235 900
BC-8.2/35-10 BC2041 1.0 3.5 9.6 8.2 30 630 2130x1000x1235 905
BC-10.4/40-13 BC2041 1.3 4.0 12.2 10.4 30 630 2130x1000x1235 905
KAITEC TWO STAGE
AIR COMPRESSOR
KAITEC HIGH PRESSURE
AIR COMPRESSOR